SWVMCTNationalForestAlt1

238.3 miles; 5 hours, 39 minutes

UPSHUR /"

Flatwoods L EW! 5

o
Mill Creek

Tarff, | CALHOUN >

Gassaway,_

utton

Sutton Lake

RANDOLPH
WEBSTER 7/ Mingo,
Webster Springs,
Glade

-~ Cowen__ \fiew
N

Summersville . ;
Monongahela ‘@
~"National
O raiqauille Fore§k Marlinton
N1CH L AS Craigsville ™.

Summersvilleo o

e, Hico
~..Smithers /Gauley
“West .Bridge

Montgomery Ansted

DPoweIIton

"
Fayetteville

F A ETTE
Oak Hil

GREENGBIRIER /BATH

@

Rupert Williamsburg Auto

Frankford
Quality Inn .
1924 Harper Road . galrlmg
| Beckley, WV, 25801 chas pring,
Phone: (304) 255-1511 o . ~ :
Prospeyj l/ Viesdo § . ﬂ\ White . Jackson
Blue Sulphur \ - Sulphur {
“Spri By shurg X E CNingtorts:
e Fairlea_~ PRODS el
Fort A -7~ George Washington™==
(Girl> et . /Spring - Ronceverte /(" National Forest -
Lester’ Aldersan,  63] i ALLEGHANY
Sephia’ e & S
O e p
Coal City gog;gg Vs
O | SUMMERS PRS-

‘JfBluestone Lake

6155,

CRAIG

F DPipestem
Camp N

.Creek

DNew Cast::le

Matoaka =4 Athens "BOTETOURT
M7E R C(E R / _RichCreek~"
Princeton, Fap0 )\ ae GILES

e — L E— L E—
0 mi 10 20 30
Copyright © 1988-2004 Microsoft Corp. and/or its suppliers. All rights reserved. http://www.microsoft.com/streets/

© Copyright 2003 by Geographic Data Technology, Inc. All rights reserved. © 2004 NAVTEQ. All rights reserved. This data includes information taken with permission from Canadian Page 1
authorities © Her Majesty the Queen in Right of Canada.



9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:03 AM

9:06 AM
10:10 AM
10:10 AM
10:24 AM
10:34 AM
10:39 AM
11:06 AM
11:06 AM
11:28 AM

11:42 AM
11:51 AM
12:36 PM
12:38 PM
12:43 PM
12:43 PM
12:44 PM
12:53 PM
1:06 PM
1:41 PM
1:42 PM
2:10 PM
2:17 PM
2:22 PM
2:30 PM
2:32 PM
2:33 PM
2:35 PM
2:35 PM
2:36 PM
2:37 PM
2:38 PM
2:39 PM

0.0 mi
0.3 mi
0.5 mi
3.2 mi

5.2 mi
44.8 mi
44.8 mi
56.4 mi
64.8 mi
68.1 mi
90.0 mi
90.1 mi

103.5 mi

112.4 mi
119.4 mi
156.2 mi
157.4 mi
161.7 mi
162.0 mi
162.7 mi
168.3 mi
176.8 mi
203.8 mi
203.9 mi
221.7 mi
226.4 mi
229.5 mi
2342 mi
2354 mi
235.7 mi
236.6 mi
236.8 mi
237.3 mi
237.3 mi
238.1 mi
238.3 mi

Depart Quality Inn on SR-3 [Harper Rd] (West) for 0.3 mi
Turn RIGHT onto Ramp for 0.2 mi towards 1-64 / I-77 / Charleston
*Toll road* Merge onto 1-64 [I-77] for 2.8 mi

At exit 48, take Ramp (RIGHT) onto US-19 Alt for 2.0 mi towards US-19 / North Beckley /
Summersville

Road name changes to US-19 [Mountaineer Expy] for 39.5 mi

Turn RIGHT (East) onto SR-39 [Arbuckle Rd] for 43 yds

At Summersville, stay on SR-39 [Arbuckle Rd] (East) for 11.6 mi
Keep STRAIGHT onto SR-20 [SR-39] for 8.4 mi

Keep STRAIGHT onto SR-39 [SR-55] for 3.3 mi

At Richwood, stay on SR-39 [SR-55] (East) for 21.9 mi

At Cranberry VC, stay on SR-39 [SR-55] (East) for 0.1 mi

Turn LEFT (North-West) onto SR-150 [Highland Scenic Hwy] for 13.3 mi

At Highland Scenic Hwy, Marlinton, WV 24954, stay on SR-150 [Highland Scenic Hwy] (East)

for 9.0 mi
@ At US-219, Marlinton, WV 24954, turn RIGHT (South) onto US-219 [SR-55] for 7.0 mi
At Marlinton, stay on US-219 [SR-39] (South-West) for 36.7 mi
Turn RIGHT (West) onto CR-34 [Arbuckle Lane Rd] for 1.2 mi
Bear LEFT (South) onto CR-32 [Fairview Rd] for 4.3 mi
Bear LEFT (South) onto CR-32 [N Court St] for 0.3 mi
At Lewisburg, turn RIGHT (West) onto US-60 [W Washington St] for 0.8 mi
Keep STRAIGHT onto US-60 for 5.6 mi
9] At Richlands, stay on US-60 (West) for 8.6 mi
At Clintonville, stay on US-60 (West) for 27.0 mi
Keep LEFT onto Local road(s) for 87 yds
At US60SR41, bear LEFT (South) onto SR-41 for 17.8 mi
At Quinnimont, stay on SR-41 (West) for 4.7 mi
Keep STRAIGHT onto SR-41 [Johnstown Rd] for 3.1 mi
Turn LEFT (South) onto SR-41 [Stanaford Rd] for 4.7 mi
Turn RIGHT (North) onto US-19 [N Eisenhower Dr] for 1.2 mi
Turn RIGHT (North) onto US-19 [SR-16] for 0.2 mi
Turn LEFT (West) onto Pinewood Dr for 1.0 mi
Turn LEFT to stay on Pinewood Dr for 0.2 mi
Road name changes to Holiday Dr for 0.5 mi
Bear RIGHT (West) onto Pikeview Dr for 76 yds
Turn LEFT to stay on Pikeview Dr for 0.8 mi
Turn LEFT (East) onto SR-3 [Harper Rd] for 0.2 mi
B8 Arrive Quality Inn

Copyright © 1988-2004 Microsoft Corp. and/or its suppliers. All rights reserved. http://www.microsoft.com/streets/
© Copyright 2003 by Geographic Data Technology, Inc. All rights reserved. © 2004 NAVTEQ. All rights reserved. This data includes information taken with permission from Canadian
authorities © Her Majesty the Queen in Right of Canada.

Page 2



