SWVMCTNationalForestAlt1

238.3 miles; 5 hours, 39 minutes



Copyright © 1988-2004 Microsoft Corp. and/or its suppliers. All rights reserved. http://www.microsoft.com/streets/ © Copyright 2003 by Geographic Data Technology, Inc. All rights reserved. © 2004 NAVTEQ. All rights reserved. This data includes information taken with permission from Canadian authorities © Her Majesty the Queen in Right of Canada.

9:00 AM	0.0 mi	1 Depart Quality Inn on SR-3 [Harper Rd] (West) for 0.3 mi
9:00 AM	0.3 mi	Turn RIGHT onto Ramp for 0.2 mi towards I-64 / I-77 / Charleston
9:00 AM	0.5 mi	*Toll road* Merge onto I-64 [I-77] for 2.8 mi
9:03 AM	3.2 mi	At exit 48, take Ramp (RIGHT) onto US-19 Alt for 2.0 mi towards US-19 / North Beckley / Summersville
9:06 AM	5.2 mi	Road name changes to US-19 [Mountaineer Expy] for 39.5 mi
10:10 AM	44.8 mi	Turn RIGHT (East) onto SR-39 [Arbuckle Rd] for 43 yds
10:10 AM	44.8 mi	2 At Summersville, stay on SR-39 [Arbuckle Rd] (East) for 11.6 mi
10:24 AM	56.4 mi	Keep STRAIGHT onto SR-20 [SR-39] for 8.4 mi
10:34 AM	64.8 mi	Keep STRAIGHT onto SR-39 [SR-55] for 3.3 mi
10:39 AM	68.1 mi	3 At Richwood, stay on SR-39 [SR-55] (East) for 21.9 mi
11:06 AM	90.0 mi	4 At Cranberry VC, stay on SR-39 [SR-55] (East) for 0.1 mi
11:06 AM	90.1 mi	Turn LEFT (North-West) onto SR-150 [Highland Scenic Hwy] for 13.3 mi
11:28 AM	103.5 mi	5 At Highland Scenic Hwy, Marlinton, WV 24954, stay on SR-150 [Highland Scenic Hwy] (East) for 9.0 mi
11:42 AM	112.4 mi	6 At US-219, Marlinton, WV 24954, turn RIGHT (South) onto US-219 [SR-55] for 7.0 mi
11:51 AM	119.4 mi	7 At Marlinton, stay on US-219 [SR-39] (South-West) for 36.7 mi
12:36 PM	156.2 mi	Turn RIGHT (West) onto CR-34 [Arbuckle Lane Rd] for 1.2 mi
12:38 PM	157.4 mi	Bear LEFT (South) onto CR-32 [Fairview Rd] for 4.3 mi
12:43 PM	161.7 mi	Bear LEFT (South) onto CR-32 [N Court St] for 0.3 mi
12:43 PM	162.0 mi	8 At Lewisburg, turn RIGHT (West) onto US-60 [W Washington St] for 0.8 mi
12:44 PM	162.7 mi	Keep STRAIGHT onto US-60 for 5.6 mi
12:53 PM	168.3 mi	9 At Richlands, stay on US-60 (West) for 8.6 mi
1:06 PM	176.8 mi	10 At Clintonville, stay on US-60 (West) for 27.0 mi
1:41 PM	203.8 mi	Keep LEFT onto Local road(s) for 87 yds
1:42 PM	203.9 mi	11 At US60SR41, bear LEFT (South) onto SR-41 for 17.8 mi
2:10 PM	221.7 mi	12 At Quinnimont, stay on SR-41 (West) for 4.7 mi
2:17 PM	226.4 mi	Keep STRAIGHT onto SR-41 [Johnstown Rd] for 3.1 mi
2:22 PM	229.5 mi	Turn LEFT (South) onto SR-41 [Stanaford Rd] for 4.7 mi
2:30 PM	234.2 mi	Turn RIGHT (North) onto US-19 [N Eisenhower Dr] for 1.2 mi
2:32 PM	235.4 mi	Turn RIGHT (North) onto US-19 [SR-16] for 0.2 mi
2:33 PM	235.7 mi	Turn LEFT (West) onto Pinewood Dr for 1.0 mi
2:35 PM	236.6 mi	Turn LEFT to stay on Pinewood Dr for 0.2 mi
2:35 PM	236.8 mi	Road name changes to Holiday Dr for 0.5 mi
2:36 PM	237.3 mi	Bear RIGHT (West) onto Pikeview Dr for 76 yds
2:37 PM	237.3 mi	Turn LEFT to stay on Pikeview Dr for 0.8 mi
2:38 PM	238.1 mi	Turn LEFT (East) onto SR-3 [Harper Rd] for 0.2 mi
2:39 PM	238.3 mi	13 Arrive Quality Inn